Etapa Projeto - Resultado

Inscricao

268

259

332

619

642

sum 2120

CPF

07508591488

05331534171

00601573307

01219048577

07080305306

Linha de Pesquisa

L1 - Movimentos Sociais, Co...
L1 - Movimentos Sociais, Co...
L1 - Movimentos Sociais, Co...
L1 - Movimentos Sociais, Co...

L1 - Movimentos Sociais, Co...

Sublinha

Sublinha 3

Sublinha 3

Sublinha 3

Sublinha 3

Sublinha 3

Nota

DESCLASSIFICADO

DESCLASSIFICADO

DESCLASSIFICADO

DESCLASSIFICADO

7.75



